Chua Chye Teck (1974)
>4 : chuachyeteck@yahoo.com.sg

Education
2000 Bachelor of Arts in Fine Art - Sculpture

Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology, Singapore campus
1996 Diploma in Fine Arts — Sculpture

LASALLE-SIA College of the Arts, Singapore

Solo Exhibitions
2015 Memories
Esplanade Tunnel, Singapore

2010 City Landscape (Berlin)
Kinstlerhaus Bethanien, Berlin, Germany

2008 New Castle
The Substation, Singapore
Wonderland
Wheelock Scotts Square Gallery, Singapore

2007 Eternity
Post-Museum, Singapore

2001 Love Story
The Substation, Singapore

1996 It Works Like Magic
Utopia Gallery, Singapore

Selected Group Exhibitions
2015 Singapour mon amour : Politics and Poetics of Space(s)
Le Point Ephémeére, Paris, France
The Measure of your Dwelling : Singapore as Unhomed
ifa Gallery, Berlin, Germany
Chiang Mai Photo Festival 2015 : Documenting as Method / Photography in
Southeast Asia
CMU Art Centre, Thailand

2014 Modern Love
Institute of Contemporary Arts, Singapore
Medium at Large
Singapore Art Museum, Singapore
Art Stage - South East Asia Platform
Marina Bay Sands, Singapore

2011 Other Possible Worlds - Proposals on this side of utopia
NGBK, Berlin
Crossing SEA(s)
2902 Gallery, Singapore

2010 Notes from the South : New Photography from South-East Asia
Orange Photo Festival 2010, Changsha, Hunan Province, China
2010 Sovereign Asian Art Prize (Singapore Finalists)
Artspace@Helutrans, Singapore
Icon de Martell Cordon Bleu
Raffles City, Singapore

CV — Chua Chye Teck Page 1 of 3



2009

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

Chua Chye Teck (1974)
>4 : chuachyeteck@yahoo.com.sg

TransportAsian

Singapore Art Museum, Singapore
Curating Lab : 100 Objects (Remixed)
Artspace@Helutrans, Singapore

Singapore Art Show 2005

Singapore Management University, Singapore
Singapore Art Awards 2005

NAFA Art Galleries, Singapore

The 24th UOB Painting of the Year Competition
The Esplanade, Singapore

Month of Photography — Popular Pleasures through Photography
The Substation, Singapore

Made in Singapore

Art Seasons Gallery, Singapore

Cinepolitans — Inhabitants of a Filmic City
The Esplanade, Singapore

Asian Comments
City Centre of Copenhagen, Denmark

Nokia Singapore Art 2001
Singapore Art Museum, Singapore

Open 2000 - 3rd International Exhibition of Sculptures and Installations
Lido di Venezia, Italy

Imagined Boundaries : Ecounters with New Model Communities

Marine Parade Community Building, Singapore

Scratch - 7th RMIT Bachelor of Arts in Fine Art Degree Show

Earl Lu Gallery, Singapore

Nokia Singapore Art 1999

Singapore Art Museum, Singapore

Asian Art Biennale Bangladesh 1999
Bangladesh, India

CRISP

Singapore Art Museum

Art et Politique 2

Alliance Frangaise de Singapour, Singapore

A Common-Wealth of Art : Traditions, Imagination & Independent Nations
National Art Gallery, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Loveletter

Alliance Frangaise de Singapour, Singapore

An Arts Experience

UE Square Shopping Mall, Singapore

Selected Commissions

2008

2007

Aquatic Faunan® 1
Botanic Gardens MRT Station, Singapore (in collaboration with Kai Lam)

52nd Venice Biennale
Photographic documentation of artists’ works for the Singapore Pavilion catalogue

CV — Chua Chye Teck Page 2 of 3



2005

2000

1999

1998

Chua Chye Teck (1974)
>4 : chuachyeteck@yahoo.com.sg

Aichi Expo, Nagoya Japan
Photographic documentation of Singapore Pavilion

Big Fat Juicy Heart
Singapore Art Museum, Singapore

100 over 100
Outdoor sculpture for Hong Kar Secondary School, Singapore

Christmas Tree of Hope & Harmony
The Necessary Stage at the 7th annual Raffles Christmas Dinner

Other Achievements / Selected Awards

2014

2009

2008

2007

2005

1999

Awarded the Singapore National Arts Council's Creation Grant for a 1.5-year project cumulating
in the publishing of a book and a photo exhibition in 2016

Awarded one-year residency at the Kiinstlerhaus Berthanien in Berlin, Germany

Speaker on the topic of Fine Art Photography at the 2008 Montage Seminar, NUS University
Cultural Centre

Awarded three-month residency at the International Photographers & Researchers Network,
Newcastle, United Kingdom

Certificate of Distinction — 24th UOB Painting of the Year Competition
Invited Judge for Epson Splash in a Flash Photo Competition

National Arts Council Local Arts Bursary

CV — Chua Chye Teck Page 3 of 3



