# Chua Chye Teck (1974)

 $\boxtimes$  : chuachyeteck@yahoo.com.sg

2000	Bachelor of Arts in Fine Art - Sculpture Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology, Singapore campus
1996	Diploma in Fine Arts – Sculpture LASALLE-SIA College of the Arts, Singapore

## Solo Exhibitions

20

Education

15	Memories
	Esplanade Tunnel, Singapore

- 2010 City Landscape (Berlin) Künstlerhaus Bethanien, Berlin, Germany
- 2008 New Castle The Substation, Singapore Wonderland Wheelock Scotts Square Gallery, Singapore
- 2007 **Eternity** Post-Museum, Singapore

### 2001 Love Story The Substation, Singapore

1996 It Works Like Magic Utopia Gallery, Singapore

## **Selected Group Exhibitions**

2015	Singapour mon amour : Politics and Poetics of Space(s) Le Point Éphémère, Paris, France		
	The Measure of your Dwelling : Singapore as Unhomed ifa Gallery, Berlin, Germany		
	Chiang Mai Photo Festival 2015 : Documenting as Method / Photography in		
	Southeast Asia		
	CMU Art Centre, Thailand		
2014	Modern Love		
	Institute of Contemporary Arts, Singapore		
	Medium at Large		
	Singapore Art Museum, Singapore		
	Art Stage – South East Asia Platform		

- Marina Bay Sands, Singapore
- 2011 Other Possible Worlds Proposals on this side of utopia NGBK, Berlin Crossing SEA(s) 2902 Gallery, Singapore
- 2010 Notes from the South : New Photography from South-East Asia Orange Photo Festival 2010, Changsha, Hunan Province, China 2010 Sovereign Asian Art Prize (Singapore Finalists) Artspace@Helutrans, Singapore Icon de Martell Cordon Bleu Raffles City, Singapore

2009	TransportAsian Singapore Art Museum, Singapore Curating Lab : 100 Objects (Remixed) Artspace@Helutrans, Singapore
2005	Singapore Art Show 2005 Singapore Management University, Singapore Singapore Art Awards 2005 NAFA Art Galleries, Singapore The 24th UOB Painting of the Year Competition The Esplanade, Singapore
2004	Month of Photography – Popular Pleasures through Photography The Substation, Singapore Made in Singapore Art Seasons Gallery, Singapore
2003	<b>Cinepolitans – Inhabitants of a Filmic City</b> The Esplanade, Singapore
2002	Asian Comments City Centre of Copenhagen, Denmark
2001	Nokia Singapore Art 2001 Singapore Art Museum, Singapore
2000	Open 2000 – 3rd International Exhibition of Sculptures and Installations Lido di Venezia, Italy Imagined Boundaries : Ecounters with New Model Communities Marine Parade Community Building, Singapore Scratch – 7th RMIT Bachelor of Arts in Fine Art Degree Show Earl Lu Gallery, Singapore
1999	Nokia Singapore Art 1999 Singapore Art Museum, Singapore Asian Art Biennale Bangladesh 1999 Bangladesh, India CRISP Singapore Art Museum Art et Politique 2 Alliance Française de Singapour, Singapore
1998	A Common-Wealth of Art : Traditions, Imagination & Independent Nations National Art Gallery, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Loveletter Alliance Française de Singapour, Singapore An Arts Experience UE Square Shopping Mall, Singapore
Selected Com	missions
2008	<b>Aquatic Fauna n° 1</b> Botanic Gardens MRT Station, Singapore <i>(in collaboration with Kai Lam)</i>
2007	52nd Venice Biennale Photographic documentation of artists' works for the Singapore Pavilion catalogue

# Chua Chye Teck (1974)

 $\boxtimes$  : chuachyeteck@yahoo.com.sg

 2005 Aichi Expo, Nagoya Japan Photographic documentation of Singapore Pavilion
2000 Big Fat Juicy Heart Singapore Art Museum, Singapore
100 over 100 Outdoor sculpture for Hong Kar Secondary School, Singapore
1998 Christmas Tree of Hope & Harmony

#### **Other Achievements / Selected Awards**

- 2014 Awarded the Singapore National Arts Council's Creation Grant for a 1.5-year project cumulating in the publishing of a book and a photo exhibition in 2016
- 2009 Awarded one-year residency at the Künstlerhaus Berthanien in Berlin, Germany

The Necessary Stage at the 7th annual Raffles Christmas Dinner

- 2008 Speaker on the topic of Fine Art Photography at the 2008 Montage Seminar, NUS University Cultural Centre
- 2007 Awarded three-month residency at the International Photographers & Researchers Network, Newcastle, United Kingdom
- 2005 Certificate of Distinction 24th UOB Painting of the Year Competition Invited Judge for Epson Splash in a Flash Photo Competition
- 1999 National Arts Council Local Arts Bursary